
Soboba Springs Gross Scores 1st 2nd 3rd

Format: Gross/Net HOLE 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 Out 10 11 12 13 14 15 16 17 18 In Total

Date: 2/7/2026 PAR 4 4 4 3 5 5 4 3 4 36 4 4 4 4 3 5 3 4 5 36 72

Grp GHIN# Player Name HDCP 7 13 1 15 9 17 3 11 5 16 2 6 14 12 4 10 18 8

1 1462837 Mark Hannon 7 4 4 5 4 6 6 4 4 4 41 4 3 5 5 3 5 4 4 5 38 79 1 33 8

8685247 Edward Lee 17 7 4 6 3 6 5 5 3 6 45 5 7 5 3 3 6 5 5 6 45 90 10 34 12

9877615 John Alexander 9 7 9 6 7 5 5 6 x x 45 x x x x x x x x x 0 x x

9260065 Stenwyn Joseph 7 6 5 5 4 5 4 6 5 5 45 4 4 4 4 4 5 3 4 6 38 83 4 32 4

2 12114028 Gary Adams 18 10 6 7 4 7 6 5 4 10 59 4 5 4 6 5 7 4 6 6 47 106 26 35 13

12122421 Patrick Silva 18 6 5 4 6 8 6 5 4 5 49 6 5 7 6 4 6 6 4 7 51 100 20 35 13

1609240 Jeff Klone 3 5 4 6 3 5 5 5 3 4 40 4 4 5 5 5 5 3 4 7 42 82 3 35 13

12871853 Enrique Gonzalez 14 4 4 5 5 6 6 5 4 6 45 5 5 5 7 5 6 3 5 5 46 91 11 35 13

3 2559650 Francisco Martinez 18 4 6 6 3 7 6 5 4 6 47 6 5 7 5 4 8 4 5 5 49 96 15 40 28

9242605 Michael Shirley 9 4 5 5 3 5 7 4 5 4 42 6 5 5 4 4 5 4 4 5 42 x 30 1

12133941 Reggy Hartley 19 3 6 6 4 6 6 5 3 5 44 5 6 5 10 5 8 4 5 5 53 97 16 38 24

12536742 Cody Busch 15 7 7 6 5 5 6 5 3 5 49 5 6 3 4 6 5 3 5 5 42 91 11 31 3

4 0587364 Ian James 6 5 6 4 4 7 5 4 6 4 45 5 5 5 4 4 7 4 6 4 44 89 9 36 20

1716480 Ron Atkinson 2 4 3 6 3 5 5 6 3 4 39 4 5 4 6 3 5 4 3 7 41 80 2 33 8

0304810 John Guenthart 8 5 5 4 3 6 4 5 6 5 43 6 5 4 8 4 6 2 5 5 45 88 7 32 4

5 11438847 Victor Quinones 9 5 5 6 3 5 6 4 6 6 46 4 6 6 4 4 6 3 4 5 42 88 7 32 4

1975373 Jose Aguilar 17 6 5 6 3 4 5 5 4 4 42 6 6 5 6 5 6 4 5 6 49 91 11 35 13

11930945 Daniel Villagra 29 5 8 7 4 7 7 5 5 6 54 5 7 6 5 6 6 4 5 7 51 105 25 37 22

G1 Victor Medina x x x x x x x x x 0 x x x x x x x x x 0 x x

6 8685272 Steve Salce 9 6 3 7 4 5 5 5 3 6 44 7 7 6 5 4 6 3 7 6 51 95 14 38 24

12648962 Gene Malana 22 5 7 5 3 6 7 6 5 7 51 6 6 5 4 3 5 4 5 9 47 98 18 35 13

10225328 Steve Tam 23 6 6 6 3 7 7 5 3 5 48 6 7 6 4 4 8 5 4 8 52 100 20 33 8

13267078 Omar Silva 28 5 9 7 4 5 7 8 6 6 57 6 7 6 4 8 7 3 7 7 55 112 29 33 8

7 9707729 Bradford Bleick 16 5 6 6 6 8 7 4 4 4 50 4 5 6 5 4 9 5 6 9 53 103 23 35 13

9221671 Terry Bleick 29 7 5 5 5 9 6 7 4 7 55 8 7 7 6 8 11 4 6 7 64 119 32 39 27

2216309 Thomas Rivas 25 5 6 5 6 16 6 5 4 9 62 5 6 6 6 4 8 4 6 6 51 113 30 40 28

Random Don F Ramey 25 7 6 8 3 8 6 6 5 6 55 7 6 5 6 4 8 5 7 7 55 110 27 36 20

8 9728802 Mike McCabe 24 8 4 7 6 7 9 6 4 7 58 7 7 5 7 5 8 4 5 7 55 113 30 x

9521781 Charles W Jorgensen 28 7 7 6 5 6 7 9 2 4 53 5 6 7 7 3 7 3 5 7 50 103 23 x

9728807 David Martinez 29 8 6 7 8 6 8 7 4 5 59 7 5 5 5 5 7 4 5 8 51 110 27 37 22

13206829 Rick Sarancha 12 5 4 5 3 6 6 4 4 5 42 4 7 4 6 6 5 3 4 5 44 86 6 x

9 9645462 Harout Ayvazian 7 5 5 5 3 6 6 5 2 8 45 5 4 5 4 5 4 4 3 6 40 85 5 38 24

9636870 Larry Kavanaugh 18 7 5 6 3 7 7 6 3 6 50 4 7 5 8 5 5 3 6 6 49 99 19 32 4

0088837 Ryan McGowen 7 6 5 7 5 7 6 7 4 4 51 6 5 6 6 5 8 4 4 5 49 100 20 30 1

G2 Gary Haytaian 4 5 8 5 6 5 6 5 4 48 6 6 5 6 5 8 4 4 5 49 97 16 x
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Soboba Springs Net Scores 1st 2nd 3rd

Format: Gross/Net HOLE 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 Out 10 11 12 13 14 15 16 17 18 In Total

Date: 2/7/2026 PAR 4 4 4 3 5 5 4 3 4 36 4 4 4 4 3 5 3 4 5 36 72

Grp GHIN# Player Name HDCP 7 13 1 15 9 17 3 11 5 16 2 6 14 12 4 10 18 8

1 1462837 Mark Hannon 7 3 4 4 4 6 6 3 4 3 37 4 2 4 5 3 4 4 4 5 35 x

8685247 Edward Lee 17 6 3 5 2 5 4 4 2 5 36 4 6 4 2 2 5 4 5 5 37 73 1

9877615 John Alexander 9 6 9 5 7 4 5 5 x x x x x x x x x x x x 0 x

9260065 Stenwyn Joseph 7 5 5 4 4 5 4 5 5 4 41 4 3 3 4 4 4 3 4 6 35 x

2 12114028 Gary Adams 18 9 5 6 3 6 5 4 3 9 50 3 4 3 5 4 6 3 5 5 38 88 21

12122421 Patrick Silva 18 5 4 3 5 7 5 4 3 4 40 5 4 6 5 3 5 5 3 6 42 82 15

1609240 Jeff Klone 3 5 4 5 3 5 5 4 3 4 38 4 3 5 5 5 5 3 4 7 41 x

12871853 Enrique Gonzalez 14 3 3 4 5 5 6 4 3 5 38 5 4 4 6 4 5 2 5 4 39 77 7

3 2559650 Francisco Martinez 18 3 5 5 2 6 5 4 3 5 38 5 4 6 4 3 7 3 4 4 40 78 9

9242605 Michael Shirley 9 3 5 4 3 4 7 3 5 3 37 6 4 4 4 4 4 4 4 4 38 75 3

12133941 Reggy Hartley 19 2 5 4 3 5 5 4 2 4 34 4 5 4 9 4 7 3 4 4 44 78 9

12536742 Cody Busch 15 6 6 5 4 4 6 4 2 4 41 5 5 2 3 5 4 2 5 4 35 76 4

4 0587364 Ian James 6 5 6 3 4 7 5 3 6 3 42 5 4 4 4 4 6 4 6 4 41 83 16

1716480 Ron Atkinson 2 4 3 5 3 5 5 6 3 4 38 4 4 4 6 3 5 4 3 7 40 x

0304810 John Guenthart 8 4 5 3 3 6 4 4 6 4 39 6 4 3 8 4 5 2 5 4 41 80 12

5 11438847 Victor Quinones 9 4 5 5 3 4 6 3 6 5 41 4 5 5 4 4 5 3 4 4 38 79 11

1975373 Jose Aguilar 17 5 4 5 2 3 4 4 3 3 33 5 5 4 5 4 5 3 5 5 41 74 2

11930945 Daniel Villagra 29 3 7 5 3 5 6 3 3 4 39 4 5 4 4 5 4 2 4 5 37 76 4

G1 Victor Medina 0 0 N/A

6 8685272 Steve Salce 9 5 3 6 4 4 5 4 3 5 39 7 6 5 5 4 5 3 7 5 47 86 19

12648962 Gene Malana 22 4 6 3 2 5 6 4 4 6 40 5 4 4 3 2 3 3 4 8 36 76 4

10225328 Steve Tam 23 5 5 4 2 6 6 3 2 3 36 5 5 5 3 3 6 4 3 7 41 77 7

13267078 Omar Silva 28 3 8 5 3 3 6 6 5 4 43 5 5 4 3 7 5 1 6 5 41 84 17

7 9707729 Bradford Bleick 16 4 5 5 5 7 7 3 3 3 42 3 4 5 4 3 8 4 6 8 45 87 20

9221671 Terry Bleick 29 5 4 3 4 7 5 5 2 5 40 7 5 5 5 7 9 2 5 5 50 90 23

2216309 Thomas Rivas 25 3 5 3 5 15 5 3 3 7 49 4 4 4 5 3 6 3 5 5 39 88 21

Random Don F Ramey 25 5 5 6 2 7 5 4 4 4 42 6 4 3 5 3 6 4 6 6 43 85 18

8 9728802 Mike McCabe 24 7 3 5 5 6 8 4 3 5 46 6 5 3 6 4 6 3 4 6 43 x

9521781 Charles W Jorgensen 28 5 6 4 4 4 6 7 1 2 39 4 4 5 6 2 5 1 4 5 36 x

9728807 David Martinez 29 6 5 5 7 4 7 5 2 3 44 6 3 3 4 4 5 2 4 6 37 81 13

13206829 Rick Sarancha 12 4 4 4 3 5 6 3 3 4 36 4 6 3 6 5 4 2 4 4 38 x

9 9645462 Harout Ayvazian 7 4 5 4 3 6 6 4 2 7 41 5 3 4 4 5 3 4 3 6 37 x

9636870 Larry Kavanaugh 18 6 4 5 2 6 6 5 2 5 41 3 6 4 7 4 4 2 5 5 40 81 13

0088837 Ryan McGowen 7 5 5 6 5 7 6 6 4 3 47 6 4 5 6 5 7 4 4 5 46 93 24

G2 Gary Haytaian 0 0 N/A
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